
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

No.
1124
525
651
691
887
662
934
473
689

1001
326
443
943
547
922
615
702
446
333
988

Name
Mikael Hedberg
Simon Bengtsson
William Andersson
Andreas Svensson
Jimmy Wicksell
Kevin Fredriksson
Christoffer Spade
Sebastian Berglund
Stefan Hallén
David Kadestam
Carl Söderholm
Jens Danker
Dennis Andersson
Niklas Thomas
Zebastian Hellqvist
Patrik Öholm
Emil Boberg
Tobias Karlsson
William Holm
Charlie Lindberg

Club
Rättvik Boda MK
Landskrona MK
Vrigstads MK
Skene MS
Uppsala MK
BMK Uddevalla
Örebro MK
Nynäshamns MCK
Varbergs MK
Uppsala MK
Vissefjärda CK
Varbergs MK
Haninge MK
Tibro MK
Tibro MK
Mälarö MCK
Uppsala MK
Karlskoga-Degerfors MK
Huskvarna MK
Älvbygdens MK

Sponsor
SPEEDSTORE

CrossEnduroComp

SPEEDEQUIPMENT RACING SPORT

www.stombergsracing.se

MX GYMNASIET

KENNETH GUNDERSEN MXTEAM

ABSOLUT MX

In Lap
6
6
2
6
6
3
1
2
6
7
7
4
3
3
6
6
6
3
3
4

Best Tm
1:48.721
1:49.023
1:49.358
1:50.708
1:50.799
1:51.153
1:51.705
1:52.445
1:52.550
1:52.954
1:53.187
1:53.188
1:53.860
1:53.902
1:54.730
1:56.118
1:56.962
1:56.978
1:59.768
1:59.959

Diff

0.302
0.637
1.987
2.078
2.432
2.984
3.724
3.829
4.233
4.466
4.467
5.139
5.181
6.009
7.397
8.241
8.257

11.047
11.238

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  BMK Uddevalla

Sverigecup
MX2

Grupp A - Tidskval

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:17:04

Glimmingen  1,513 Km
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